
Dimensions Rectangular GRP Container

Rectangular tank with steel base

Standard size manufactured by pressing process

Volume in  

Litres

Order 

no.

GREEN

Order 

no. 

GREY

Dimensions in mm (* Internal dimensions) Weight 

kga b* c* e* f g* h i*

100 1142 7165 872 795 284 746 571 498 15 448 5

200 flat 1143 5671 1218 1148 358 1086 620 550 18 488 8

200 high 1144 1160 873 792 585 720 572 491 25 419 8

300 1145 1161 1170 1100 520 1010 690 620 18 530 14

400 1146 1162 1190 1109 585 1037 790 709 25 637 17

500 flat** 1156 7166 1525 1436 500 1340 880 790 24 690 18

550 1147 1163 1320 1180 620 1100 970 830 35 750 19

700 1148 1164 1320 1180 800 1080 970 830 35 730 23

1100 1150 1165 1620 1480 800 1340 1190 1050 35 910 36

1500 short 1151 1166 1820 1680 800 1540 1390 1250 35 1110 46

2200 1152 1167 2108 1968 915 1818 1480 1340 35 1190 65

3300 1153 7168 2040 1900 1030 1700 2040 1900 35 1700 129

**Special size (only made to order)
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Content l Dimensions in mm (* dimensions measured inside) Weight 

approx

. kg

a b* c* e* f g* h i* m

100 872 795 284 746 571 498 15 448 140 14

200 flat 1218 1148 358 1086 620 550 18 488 140 19

200 high 873 792 585 720 572 491 25 419 140 16

300 1170 1100 520 1010 690 620 18 530 140 25

400 1190 1109 585 1037 790 709 25 637 140 28

550 1320 1180 620 1100 970 830 35 750 140 34

700 1320 1180 800 1080 970 830 35 730 140 38

1100 1620 1480 800 1340 1190 1050 35 910 140 57

1500 1820 1680 800 1540 1390 1250 35 1110 170 88

2200 2108 1968 915 1818 1480 1340 35 1190 170 113



Rectangular container with swivel castors (PP) 4 swivel castors with swivel 

and rotation stopContent l Dimensions in mm (* dimensions measured inside) Weight 

appro

x. kga b* c* d f g* h k

100 872 795 284 458 571 498 15 100 16,0

200 flat 1218 1148 358 532 620 550 18 100 20,5

200 high 873 792 585 760 572 491 25 100 18,5

300 1170 1100 520 695 690 620 18 100 26,5

400 1190 1109 585 760 790 709 25 100 30,5

550 1320 1180 620 820 970 830 35 125 37,0

700 1320 1180 800 1000 970 830 35 125 41,0

1100 1620 1480 800 1040 1190 1050 35 150 62,5

1500 1820 1680 800 1114 1390 1250 35 200 88,0

2200 2108 1968 915 1290 1480 1340 35 250 113,0

Dimension table rectangular container

Version 

for size

Orde

r no.

Dimensions in mm Weight 

approx

. kga b c d

100 1168 880 579 40 18 2

200 flat 1169 1226 628 40 18 2,5

200 high 1168 880 579 40 18 2

300 1170 1188 710 40 10 3,5

400 1171 1194 794 40 18 4

500 flat 6956 1532 886 40 18 8

550/700 1172 1332 975 60 30 5,5

1100 1173 1624 1195 60 30 6,5

1500 short 1174 1824 1394 60 30 10,5

2200 1175 2112 1484 60 30 15

3300 1979 2044 2044 60 30 23

Flat lid for rectangular container (colour grey)

Rectangular container with forklift pockets
Content l Orde

r no.

Dimensions in mm (* dimensions measured 
inside)

Weight 

approx

. kga b* c* f g* h l

300 1204 1170 1100 520 690 620 18 655 26

400 1205 1190 1109 585 790 709 25 655 30

550 1206 1320 1180 620 970 830 35 655 34

700 1207 1320 1180 800 970 830 35 655 38

1100 1208 1620 1480 800 1190 1050 35 655 57

1500 1209 1820 1680 800 1390 1250 35 655 64

2200 1210 2108 1968 915 1480 1340 35 655 90
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